
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

1309 S Grand Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186-6624

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

9615 OVERLAND RD

MOUNT HOREB, WI 53572

6492 Revere Pass

Deforest, WI 53532-9720

6492 Revere Pass

DeForest, WI 53532

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kenwood Rd

Cincinnati, OH 45236-4400

300 Spectrum Center Dr Ste 400

Irvine, CA 92618-4989

4410 Woods End

Madison, WI 53711-1418

5400 King James Way

Fitchburg, WI 53719-1703

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

Aleks Sasic asasic@americom-solutions.comAmericom Solutions, LLC (414) 975-4040

Davina 
Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Jeff Turk catelectricinc@gmail.comCummings and Turk Inc. (608) 444-8308

(608) 293-4378

Harlan Ward harlan@dantoncs.comDanton Commercial Services (608) 279-1284

Contract 9682

Data 
Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Trenton Smith trenton@dantoncs.comDanton Construction Services, 
LLC

Mike 
Benzschawel emilaconstruction@gmail.comEmila Construction LLC (608) 235-3649

Brenda 
begli@1901in
c.com

begli@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

Brian 
Yankunas byankunas@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Chris 
Halverson chris.halverson@klengineering.comKL Engineering (608) 279-1497
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Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9682

B d
4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

5477 S Westridge Ct

New Berlin, WI 53151-7951

1900 Coffeeport Rd,

jacksonville, FL 32208

2861 Index Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53713-3116

16192 Coastal Hwy

Lewes, DE 19958-3608

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

525 W Lafayette Blvd Unit 19C

Detroit, MI 48226-3122

14 Marsh Court

Madison , WI 53707
Kevin See ksee@westphalec.comWestphal & Company, Inc (608) 216-9587

Rodney 
Howard rhoward@ecidesign.comRodney J Howard (608) 334-6114

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Sandy 
Cemada sandbox.cmd@gmail.comsandbox (918) 352-6195

Mary Miller bids@pwxpress.comPWXPress (408) 676-8941

Source 
Management sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Chris Bartlett christopher.bartlett@pieperpower.comPieper Electric, Inc. (414) 462-7700

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

uvhmiwhv 
uvhmiwhv uvhmiwhv@sharklasers.comuvhmiwhv (438) 495-9898
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